Name

Philipp WENZ
Marcel HAHN
Sabine SCHNEIDER
Lorenz KURZ

Jannis CASA
Davina KAISER
Dominik HOHMANN

Giuliano ATTILO
Nik HAMMER
Padou BUCH
Marnie SCHMOLKE

Leon ENGELS

Carolin DAUTH
Lucas KNODEL
Philipp FEIL

Nils FEIL
Bastian FEIL
Ben KESSLER
Pia KESSLER

Mara ENGELS

Justin BRAUNECKER
Leon JESCHKE
Victoria Dlrksen

Leo KNOP

Verein

AC Altrip
AC Altrip
AC Altrip
AC Altrip
AC Altrip

AC Altrip
AC Weisenau
AV SPEYER

KSV Grinstadt
KSV Griinstadt
KSV Grinstadt
KSV Griinstadt

Punkte
496,554375
483,3066098
478,3148889
441,5778655
1899,753739

387,5750185
454,9976318
503,9142334

598,3748679
578,8990747
555,6518052
522,6956269

KSV Grinstadt] 2255,621375

KSV Griinstadt
KSV Grinstadt
KSV Griinstadt
KSV Grinstadt

KSV Grinstadtz

KSV Grinstadt
KSV Griinstadt
KSV Grinstadt
KSV Griinstadt

KSV Grinstadt:

KSV Grinstadt

TSG Haflloch
TSG Haldloch
TSG Haflloch
TSG Haldloch
TSG Haflloch

509,3113658
508,1086154
507,7755556
464,0517303
1989,247267

455,9232676
447,4029041

381,54
339,4191429
1624,285315

302,7938623

496,3987397
478,7935145
463,9670366

400,371
1839,530291

R wWN R

Verein

. KSV Griinstadtl
KSV Grinstadt2
. AC Altrip

. TSG Hal3loch
. KSV Griinstadt3

Punkte

2255,621375
1989,247267
1899,753739
1839,530291
1624,285315



